
Qualifying members of any of the Texas Chapters of the 
AGC-Texas Building Branch can join the CompGroup AGC for a 
constructive approach to lower premiums.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access to 
a safety plan specific to the construction industry, and can 
qualify for a group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have 
access to thousands of free training materials in our safety 
resource center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging 
e-Learning online training courses and more.

All Texas Mutual policyholders have the opportunity to earn 
individual dividends, but as a member of the CompGroup AGC, 
you may qualify for an additional group dividend if the group 
has favorable results. Safety group dividends are based on the 
group’s loss history rather than a company’s individual history.

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and 
must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.

DIVIDEND HISTORY

SS-1928-2311 • ©2022 Texas Mutual Insurance Company

texasmutual.com

3724, 5022, 5040, 5041, 5057, 5070, 
5102, 5160, 5183, 5190, 5200, 5203, 
5213, 5220, 5348, 5403, 5437, 5443, 

5462, 5474,  5479*, 5491, 5536, 5538, 
5551, 5606, 6045, 6219, 6229, 6306, 

6319, 6400, 7538, 7600, 8234*, 8601*, 
9014*, 9529*

* These class codes may have limitations. Call Texas
Mutual Insurance Company for more information.

QUALIFYING CLASS CODES#

Julie Schatz
compgroupagc@robertsandcrow.com

(972) 770-4444
compgroupagc.org

To learn more about safety groups, 
contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.

LEARN MORE

CONTACT INFORMATION

A constructive approach to  
lower premiums

CompGroup AGC 
safety group 

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

TOTAL

$  1,122,047

$  1,039,274

 $ 757,690

$  1,120,993

$  1,564,587

$  1,517,004

$  1,890,146

$  1,790,935

$ 31,040,928

2023 $  1,335,762

2014 $  1,359,839

2001-2012 $ 16,891,484

2013  $ 651,166


	Blank Page



