CompGroup AGC safety group

A constructive approach to lower premiums

QUALIFYING CLASS CODES

3724, 5022, 5040, 5041, 5057, 5070, 5102, 5160, 5183, 5190, 5200, 5203, 5213, 5220, 5348, 5403, 5437, 5443, 5462, 5474, 5479*, 5491, 5536, 5538, 5551, 5606, 6045, 6219, 6229, 6306, 6319, 6400, 7538, 7600, 8234*, 8601*, 9014*, 9529*

* These class codes may have limitations. Call Texas Mutual Insurance Company for more information.



CONTACT INFORMATION

Julie Schatz compgroupagc@robertsandcrow.com (972) 770-4444 compgroupagc.org



LEARN MORE

To learn more about safety groups, contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.





Qualifying members of any of the Texas Chapters of the AGC-Texas Building Branch can join the CompGroup AGC for a constructive approach to lower premiums.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access to a safety plan specific to the construction industry, and can qualify for a group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to thousands of free training materials in our safety resource center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning online training courses and more.

DIVIDEND HISTORY

All Texas Mutual policyholders have the opportunity to earn individual dividends, but as a member of the CompGroup AGC, you may qualify for an additional group dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety group dividends are based on the group's loss history rather than a company's individual history.

TOTAL	\$ 31,040,928
2001-2012	\$ 16,891,484
2013	\$ 651,166
2014	\$ 1,359,839
2015	\$ 1,790,935
2016	\$ 1,890,146
2017	\$ 1,517,004
2018	\$ 1,564,587
2019	\$ 1,120,993
2020	\$ 757,690
2021	\$ 1,039,274
2022	\$ 1,122,047
2023	\$ 1,335,762

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.



texasmutual.com



